conclude on June 30, 2026, unless earlier terminated pursuant to the terms hereof or extended by written 
agreement. 

3. LICENSE FEE.  Licensee shall pay City a License fee of Two Thousand Dollars ($2,000) per month to be 
invoiced semi-annually in arrears in the amount not to exceed Twenty-eight Thousand Dollars ($28,000).  

4. ENTIRE AGREEMENT.  The Agreement, as modified by this Amendment, constitutes the entire 
integrated understanding between the parties concerning the Additional Services. This Amendment 
supersedes all prior negotiations, agreements and understandings regarding the Additional Services, whether